&
C by Plei & Co.

We put YOU at the CORE of our business.

Module 12 Business Finance

CORE Concepts (Flexi)

Flexi / Flexi@Homes

Video Release Date

Session

NEW QP
MODULES
JUN 2021

EXAM PREPARTION PROGRAMME

Module |3 Business Assurance
CORE Concepts (Flexi)

Flexi / Flexi@Home®

Video Release Date

Session
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Mon 29 Mar
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Sun 04 Apr
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Module |12 Business Finance

CORE Practice (Flexi)

Module |3 Business Assurance
CORE Practice (Flexi)

| Flexi / FIEXI@HOMEN
Session Flext/ _ ession Video Release Date
Video Release Date 1 Tue 27 Apr
1 Wed 05 May 2
2 Thu 13 May 3
3 Mon 17 May 4
4 ) Wed 02 Jun
> 6 Thu 03 Jun
6 7 Sat 05 Jun
7 Mon 31 May 8 Tue 08 Jun
8 Wed 02 Jun 9 Wed 09 Jun
9 Sat 05 Jun 10 Sat 12 Jun
10 Wed 09 Jun 11 Sat 12 Jun
11 Sat 12 Jun New QP Focus Session

New QP Focus Session

For Package Students only (Flexi)

12 Sun 13 Jun

Any enquiries please email pass@corexams.com

For Package Students only (Flexi)

Sun 13 Jun

Risk, Internal Controls & Audit Procedures
All sessions NOW AVAILABLE
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Or call us on +852 2323 3830 or + 852 9167 6519  Fax : +852 2323 5928.
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